


First Course

INSALATA MISTA farmer’s mesclun greens, grape tomato, Champagne vinaigrette
JULIUS CAESAR hearts of Romaine lettuce, toasted croutons, slices of Parmigiano
RUGOLA ¢ PERE arugula, pear, Fontina cheese

INDIVIA e GORGONZOLA endive, Gorgonzola cheese, balsamic roasted walnuts
CARCIOFI thinly sliced baby artichoke, avocado, white truffle oil, Parmigiano

UGLY TOMATO heirloom, Italian pepper, feta cheese, herbs, olive oil, onions

PASTA FAGIOLI Venetian red bean soup topped with baby arugula
MINESTRONE classic garden vegetable soup enhanced with pesto
GAZPACHO Jricalare yellow, red & green ugly tomato
NELLO ORIGINAL CHICKEN SOUP selected vegetables

LOBSTER BISQUE velouté of lobster, lobster tail, Maryland blue crabmeat

MISTO TERRA vegetables of the season grilled, olive oil, Fleur de Sel
FEGATINI chicken livers saltati in balsamic nectar

PORTOBELLO roasted with garlic, fresh rosemary and olive oil

BIETOLE ROSSE ¢ GIALLE red and yellow beets, warm baked Chévre cheese
CARCIOFI «//« GIUDEA crisp artichoke, drizzled with balsamic nectar
CARCIOFI «//l« ROMANA baby artichokes braised in white wine, olive oil and herbs
CALAMARETTI FRITTI pan seared crisp baby squid, arrabiata sauce
VITELLO TONNATO roasted veal filet mignon, tuna fondant, caper berries
CARPACCIO MALATESTA filet mignon, arugula, Parmigiano, olive oil
CARPACCIO PALMITO filet mignon, avocado, hearts of palm, white truffle oil
MOZZARELLA # BUFALA sweet tomato, basil, olive oil

SALMONE AFFUMICATO red onion, capers

PROSCIUTTO ¢ MELONE San Daniele prosciutto, honeydew melon
BRESAOLA Swiss Alps air cured beef, arugula, olive oil

TONNO TARTAR fresh Ahi tuna served with guacamole & wasabi

Main Course

SPAGHETTI CACIO ¢ PEPE Pecorino Romano, black pepper, spaghetti

POMODORO ¢ BASILICO homemade fresh organic tomato sauce, capellini
ARRABBIATA spicy marinara sauce, penne

FILETTO «# POMODORO chunks of ugly tomato, aglio olio, O//Aj/e @%(mf fettuccini
GENOVESE fettuccini with pesto sauce

I RAPINI baby broccoli rabe, aglio olio, orecchiette

AMATRICIANA scarlet tomato, onion, pancetta rigatoni

CARBONARA San Daniele prosciutto, crushed hearts of Vidalia onions, spaghetti

LUGANESE baby artichokes, spinach, leeks, Fontina cheese tagliardi
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47

35
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47
48
48
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Main Course

PAGLIA ¢ FIENO baked green and white pasta, prosciutto, green peas, pecorino
CANNELLONI filled with ricotta di bufala & wild mushrooms, marinara sauce
GNOCCHI MONA LISA mozzarella di bufala, pomodoro e basilico

BOLOGNESE oven stewed hand cut prime veal & beef, pomodoro, olive oil, pappardelle
BUTTERA hot and sweet Italian sausages, pomodoro, green peas, penne

SICILTIANA eggplant, pomodoro, mozzarella di bufala, rigatoni

RAVIOLI ricotta di bufala, spinach, organic tomato and basil

IL BOSCO wild mushrooms, fettuccini

VONGOLE Hilton-Petite clams, L@/}mm f}j/fmyawfm wine, aglio olio, linguini

NERO «# SEPPIA sepia black ink, tagliolini

MARE MONTE shrimp, scallops, calamari, arugula, radicchio, pomodoro, spaghettini

RISOTTO shrimp, mascarpone & Parmigiano

LA CONTADINA grilled breast of organic chicken, mesclun greens

INVOLTINI chicken breast rolled around asparagus, prosciutto with champagne sauce
VENEZIANA calf’s liver seared in balsamic nectar & caramelized onions

GALLETTO pan roasted organic hen, chopped arugula

PICCATINA LIMONE veal scaloppine with white wine & lemon, mashed potato

SORRENTINA veal scaloppine, eggplant, mozzarella di bufala, pomodoro

SALTIMBOCA veal scaloppine saltati with baby artichokes, prosciutto & wild mushrooms

AGNELLO grilled natural Colorado lamb chops, potato au gratin
OSSOBUCCO veal shank garnished with wild mushrooms
MILANESA breaded veal chop, arugula & tomato

FILETTO filet mignon flambé, green pepper sauce

TAGLIATA grilled Hereford prime rib eye steak & arugula

CALAMARI grilled squid, roasted tomato, mesclun greens

GAMBERI FRA DIAVOLO jumbo shrimp, spicy tomato sauce, broccoli rabe saute
STRIPED BASS OREGANATA sautéed spinach

BLACK COD sweet miso, mesclun greens

SALMONE grilled Alaska wild king salmon, brushed with balsamic nectar
SPADA center cut swordfish cooked “a plat” in Champagne mustard sauce
HALIBUT grilled filet of halibut, aglio olio spinach

AHI TONNO seared, ponzu sauce & mesclun greens

CAPESANTE grilled sea scallops, herb marinade, endive & scallion

DENTICE pan roasted filet of red snapper with Livornese sauce

CHILEAN SEA BASS “OSSOBUCCO” cooked in a lobster saffron velouté, rice pilaf

LOBSTER ginger, scallion, sweet sake, wild rice
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%p///m: 25 Dresecea 25

%ﬁaﬂy)@ng split

DEMOISELLE white 39 DEMOISELLE rose 41

N
a glass of (/%(/ wine a glass of @/l)(f[/ wene

PINOT GRIGIO 21 MERLOT 21
SAUVIGNON BLANC 22 CHIANTI 22
CHARDONNAY 24 PINOT NOIR 24
SANCERRE 27 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 26
CHABLIS 29 BORDEAUX 29
BORDEAUX 29 BURGUNDY 33
SANTA MARGHERITA 29 TOSCANO SUPERIORE 33
BURGUNDY 32 BRUNELLO di MONTALCINO 41

CHATEAUNEUF du PAPE 45

Rl
a glass of L@flme wine

LA CHAPELLE GORDONE 24

WHISPERING ANGEL 27

%/mw%cgnm- half bottle

N.v. L. ROEDERER brut L. Roederer Reims 130
N.V. RUINART brut Ruinart Reims 205
N.v. KRUG brut C. Krug Reims 385
%A(l//%)%ﬂﬂ g@’d/?(/ﬂ %3(0(#(3/

N.V. MOET & CHANDON Moet & Chandon Epernay 255
N.v. DIAMANT brut Vranken Reims 255
N.V. MOET & CHANDON rose Moet & Chandon Epernay 280
N.v. VEUVE CLICQUOT brut Veuve Clicquot Reims 280
N.v. POMMERY rose apanage Pommery Reims 310
N.v. LAURENT PERRIER rose L. Perrier Reims 330
N.v. RUINART Ruinart Reims 360
04 LOUISE CUVEE Pommery Reims 585
N.v. KRUG C. Krug Reims 765
06 DOM PERIGNON Moet & Chandon Epernay 805
11 PERRIER JOUET “Belle Epoque” brut L. Perrier Reims 865
08 CRISTAL L. Roederer Reims 1000
N.v. ARMAND DE BRIGNAC Armand de Brignac Reims 1260

N.v. KRUG rose C. Krug Reims 1305

05 DOM PERIGNON rose Moet & Chandon Epernay 1335



07 SALON
09 CRISTAL rose
09 DOM PERIGNON magnum

09 CRISTAL magnum

N.V. ARMAND DE BRIGNAC blanc de blancs

Jardin de Salon
L. Roederer
Moet & Chandon
L. Roederer

Armand de Brignac

%/M&W(/ﬁ//?ﬂd/a %N/MIA/I?’; %I/lﬂinﬂ(}ﬂ/ % /ctnee - half bottle

17 SANTA MARGARITA pinot grigio

16 SANFORD chardonnay

14 CHABLIS “Beauroy”

16 PATZ & HALL chardonnay

16 PULIGNY MONTRACHET burgundy
17 ROSSJ-BASS chardonnay

14 INNISKILLIN “Vidal Gold” ice wine
16 CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE burgundy

10 CHATEAU d’YQUEM sauternes

)
@Me/— half bottle

17 DOMAINES OTT “Romassan”

Vs oy Cyi
%aée/we/ g(///l/f INCN, %(/ﬂf

14 PATZ & HALL pinot noir
16 LADOIX burgundy
14 CHATEAU DU PEZ bordeaux

14 ZENATO amarone della valpolicella

16 CA’MARCANDA “Magari” toscano superiore

14 BRICCO dell’lUCCELONE barbera

16 CAYMUS cabernet

13 IL POGGIONE brunello di montalcino

11 CORTON GRANCEY grand cru burgundy

16 TIGNANELLO toscano superiore
13 LE CORTON grand cru burgundy
13 INGLENOOK “Rubicon” cabernet
15 SASICAIA toscano superiore

15 OPUS ONE cabernet

%{(ﬂgwmw L@/ﬂli(

16 ARISTOCRACY
16 JERMANN
18 BRANCOTT LETTER Series “B”

16 MAGIC MOUNTAIN

Santa Margarita
Sanford

Domain Hamelin
Patz & Hall

Touton

A. Gaja

Inniskilin

Bonneau Du Matray

A. de Lur Saluce

Domaines Ott

B CUsD CYgz.
@/Mi$ ol %{(/@7{@- half bottle

Patz & Hall
Domaine Chevalier
L. Roederer
Zenato

A. Gaja

Giacomo Bologna
Caymus

Il Poggione

L. Latour

P. Antinori
Bouchard
Inglenook

Tenuto San Guido

Rothschild-Mondavi

Papaioannou
Jermann
Brancott

Nico Lazaridi

Le Mesnil
Reims
Epernay
Reims

Reims

Alto Adige
Santa Rita
Chablis
Sonoma
Cote d’Or

Piemonte

Niagra Pennisula

Cote De Beaune

Sauternes

Provence

Napa Valley

Cote de Beaune

St. Estephe
Veneto
Toscana
Piemonte
Napa Valley
Toscana
Cote d’Or
Toscana
Cote d’Or
Napa Valley
Toscana

Napa Valley

Nemea
Veneto
Marlborough

Drama

2030

2120

2280

2290

2800

80

85

85

125

160

235

310

460

1005

130

110

115

125

150

160

170

185

185

225

260

260

360

460

645

110

130

135

160
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17 SANCERRE

17 ROCHIOLI

17 POUILLY FUME

17 CHATEAU CARBONNIEUX

17 CA’MARCANDA "Vistamare”

15 BARON de L

L@;z(/ L@E/})fﬁ///y @@fmﬂmﬁ OM{WFJ‘
15 MARC KREYDENWEISS “Kritt” pinot blanc
17 FEDERSPIEL gruner veltilner

16 LIVIO FELLUGA

15 DR. THANISCH Rriesling spatles

17 SANTA MARGHERITA

17 SCHIOPETTO

17 J.J. PRUM “Himmelreich”riesling kabinett

15 D. SCHLUMBERGER “Saer” Grand Cru riesling

17 PRAGER “Smaragd” gruner veltilner

%XA(I//’(/(//M?({%

16 FERRARI CARANO

16 POUILLY-FUISSE

16 CLOS DU VAL

17 CHABLIS “Beauroy”

16 STAG’S LEAP WINE CELLAR “Karia”
17 ROMBAUER

17 CAKEBREAD

17 PLANETA

14 GRGICH HILLS organic

17 CHABLIS “Vaillon”

16 CERVARO della SALA

16 FLOWERS

16 PATZ & HALL “Hyde”

16 PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

16 MERSAULT

16 DREAMS

16 PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

16 PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

17 CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET
16 CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET
16 CHABLIS “VAUDESIR” grand cru organic
17 FAR NIENTE

16 PAHLMEYER

La Poussie
Rochioli

P. Ladoucette
A. Perrin

A. Gaja

P. Ladoucette

Marc Kreydenweiss
Domain Wachau

L. Felluga

Dr. Thanisch

Santa Margherita
Schiopetto

J.J. Prum

Domaines Schlumberger

Prager

Ferrari Carano
Bouchard

Clos Du Val
Domain Hamelin
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellar
Rombauer
Cakebread
Planeta

Grgich Hills
Christian Moreau
Antinori

Flowers

Patz & Hall
Bouzereau-Gruere
J. Drouhin
Jermann

J. Drouhin
Olivier Leflaive
L. Latour

J. Drouhin
Drouhin-Vaudon
Far Niente

Pahlmeyer

Loire
Sonoma

Loire
Graves
Toscana

Loire

Alsace

Wachau

Collio
Mosel-Saar-Ruwer
Alto Adige

Friuli
Mosel-Saar-Ruwer
Alsace

Wachau

Sonoma Valley
Maconnais
Napa Valley
Chablis

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Sicily

Napa Valley
Chablis
Umbria
Sonoma
Sonoma

Cote d’Or

Cote de Beaune
Veneto

Cote de Beaune
Cote d’Or

Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Chablis

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

175

185

185

210

335

505

110

110

120

125

130

135

145

160

285

110

135

140

145

145

160

175

185

185

205

210

210

235

235

240

260

275

285

285

300

305

305

310



16 PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

16 CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET “Morgeot”
17 GAJA ROSSJ-BASS

16 MERSAULT “Genevrieres”

16 PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

15 CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE grand cru

16 CLOS des MOUCHES

16 CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE grand cru

16 GAIA & REY

@mﬁ/ (7)%;‘(@

17 GRECO di TUFO

17 GUADO AL TASSO VERMENTINO
16 TERRE di TUFI

17 ARNEIS BLANGE

17 COUDOULET DE BEAUCASTEL
16 CONUNDRUM

17 GAVI dei GAVI

17 CHATEAUNEUF du PAPE “Chateau La Nerthe”

14 VINTAGE TUNINA
14 BATAR organic

17 CONDRIEU “La Doriane”

@/B{)&()

18 SCALABRONE

18 ROCK ANGEL

17 SANCERRE

18 DOMAINES OTT “Chateau de Selle”
16 CHATEAU D’ESCLANS “Les Clans”

16 CHATEAU D’ESCLANS “Garrus”

18 DOMAINES OTT “Chateau de Selle” magnum

%ﬂé@/ﬂllff %ﬂ(ﬂ%ﬂ(/‘ﬂf

16 JOSEPH CARR

16 ST. SUPERY

16 MOUNT VEEDER

16 MINER “Emily’s Vineyard”
15 SILVERADO

14 JORDAN

16 ROMBAUER

15 COL SOLARE

14 INGLENOOK

Bouchard
Blain-Gagnard

A. Gaja

Bouchard

Domain Leflaive
Domain Chevalier
J. Drouhin

Bonneau Du Matray

A. Gaja

San Gregorio
Guado al Tasso
Teruzzi & Puthod
Ceretto

Chateau Beaucastel
Caymus

La Scolca

Chateau La Nerthe

Jermann

Agricola Querciabella

E. Guigal

Guado al Tasso
Whispering Angel
La Poussie
Domain Ott
Sascha Lichine
Sascha Lichine

Domain Ott

J. Carr

St. Supery
Mount Veeder
Miner
Silverado
Jordan
Rombauer

P. Antinori

Inglenook Vineyards

Cote d’Or
Cote de Beaune
Piemonte
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote d’Or
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune

Piemonte

Campania
Toscana
Toscana
Piemonte
Rhone

Napa Valley
Piemonte
Rhone
Veneto
Toscana

Rhone

Toscana
Provence
Loire
Provence
Provence
Provence

Provence

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Sonoma

Napa Valley
Columbia Valley

Napa Valley

310

335

435

460

535

560

735

885

1060

110

110

110

120

130

135

205

235

260

430

460

110

145

175

200

275

375

460

130

160

185

205

210

235

245

255

260



15 JOSEPH PHELPS

15 NAPANOOK

14 SILVER OAK

16 CAYMUS

15 SHAFER “One Point Five”

14 HEWITT

15 B V “Georges de Latour”

15 STAG’S LEAP WINE CELLAR “Fay”
13 SILVER OAK

15 JONATA “El Desafio”

15 MONDAVI reserve

14 LA SIRENA

16 FAR NIENTE

15 CAYMUS magnum

15 CAYMUS “Special Selection”
14 M By MICHAEL MONDAVI
14 DOMINUS

16 DIAMOND CREEK “Volcanic Hill”
13 GAJA DARMAGI

15 INSIGNIA

14 SHAFER “Hillside Selection”

15 OPUS ONE

%/n‘

14 FRANCISCAN

16 SWANSON

15 FROG’S LEAP

14 GRGICH HILL organic

14 AVIGNONESI “Desiderio”

15 NICKEL & NICKEL “Harris Vineyard”
15 GUADO AL TASSO “Cont’Ugo”

15 DUCKHORN

12 LIVIO FELLUGA “SOSSO” riserva

15 PAHLMEYER

L@z(i 7te

15 GIGONDAS

14 CHATEAUNEUF du PAPE

15 CHATEAUNEUF du PAPE “Chateau La Nerthe”
08 CORNAS

16 COTE-ROTIE “Maugiron”

12 HERMITAGE “La Sizeranne”

Joseph Phelps
Dominus Estate
Silver Oak Cellar
Caymus

Shafer

Chalone

Beaulieu Vineyard

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellar

Silver Oak Cellar
Jonata

R. Mondavi

La Sirena

Far Niente
Caymus

Caymus

Michael Mondavi
Dominus Estate
Diamond Creek
A. Gaja

Joseph Phelps
Shafer

Rotschild-Mondavi

Oakville Estate
Swanson

Frog’s Leap

Grgich Hill
Avignonesi

Nickel & Nickel

P. Antinori
Duckhorn Vineyard
L. Felluga

Pahlmeyer

E. Guigal

E. Guigal

Chateau La Nerthe
Pierre Gaillard
Delas Freres

M. Chapoutier

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Alexander Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Santa Ynez Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Oakville
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Piemonte
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Toscana
Napa Valley
Toscana
Napa Valley
Veneto

Napa Valley

Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone

Rhone

275

310

335

360

375

460

510

525

530

535

585

645

725

710

810

810

910

925

985

985

1010

1300

110

140

160

175

185

205

210

220

295

335

135

185

235

260

385

585



%ﬁ(ﬁ/l/i
15 NOZZOLE classico riserva
15 ANTINORI MARCHESE classico riserva

12 BRANCAIA classico riserva

14 RUFFINO classico riserva

13 BADIA PASSIGNANO GRAND SELEZIONE

%//a(e

15 LES JARDIN de SOUTARD

15 CHATEAU PUY-BLANQUET

15 CHATEAU LA TOUR DE MONS
15 CHATEAU TEILLEFERT

12 DULUC de BERNAIR-DUCRU
16 LE MANOIR de GAY

15 CHATEAU BROWN

14 CHATEAU FAUGERES

17 THE PRISONER

15 CHATEAU de PEZ

15 CHATEAU CARBONNIEUX

15 CHATEAU PHELAN SEGUR

07 CHATEAU CANTEMERLE

16 TD9

15 CHATEAU LAFON-ROCHET

08 MAGIC MOUNTAIN

09 CHATEAU LA CABANE

12 TRINCHERO “Forte”

07 PERPETUUS

15 CHATEAU BRANE-CANTENAC
12 CHATEAU LEOVILLE POYFERRE
14 CHATEAU ALTER EGO de PALMER
10 CHATEAU TALBOT

10 ALMAVIVA

09 CHATEAU LASCOMBES

09 CHATEAU CALON SEGUR

11 CHATEAU L’EVANGILE

12 CHATEAU FIGEAC

09 CHATEAU BEYCHEVELLE

15 PAHLMEYER

15 QUINTESSA

10 CHATEAU PICHON LONGUEVILLE

Tenuta di Nozzole

Antinori

Brancaia

Ruffino

P. Antinori

Soutard

J.P. Moueix

X. Gardinier

B. Moueix

Bernair Ducru

Vignoble Pere-Verge

Christophe Mau
Silvio Denz

The Prisoner

L. Roederer

E. & P. Perrin
Mme Gasqueton
SMABTP
Shafer
Lafon-Rochet
Nico Lazaridi
Estager
Trinchero

Nico Lazaridi
L. Lurton

D. Cuvelier
Stephanie Faguer
J. Cordier
Rothschild
Alain Raynaud
Mme Gasqueton
L’Evangile
Manoncourt
Duc d’Epernon
Pahlmeyer

A. Hunees

Comtesse de Lalande

Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana

Toscana

St. Emilion
St. Emilion
St. Estephe
Pomerol

St. Julien
Pomerol
Pessac-Leognan
St. Emilion
Napa Valley
St. Estephe
Pessac-Leognan
St. Estephe
Haut-Medoc
Napa Valley
St. Estephe
Drama
Pomerol
Napa Valley
Drama
Margaux

St. Julien
Margaux

St. Julien
Puente Alto
Margaux

St. Estephe
Pomerol
Saint-Emilion
St. Julien
Napa Valley
Rutherford

Pauillac

130

180

185

205

235

125

130

135

140

145

160

170

185

205

210

210

235

235

235

345

260

285

285

310

360

360

375

485

510

585

660

670

685

710

735

910

960
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17 MEIOMI

15 MARSANNAY “Les Boivins”

15 GIVRY “Clos du Cellier aux Moines”

15 ENROUTE “LES POMMIERS”

16 FLOWERS

16 ARCHERY SUMMIT “Dundee Hills”

14 VOSNE-ROMANEE

15 LADOIX “Les Corvees”

15 GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN “Vieilles Vignes”
16 ALOXE CROTON

15 NUITS St. GEORGES

15 NUIT St. GEORGES “Quasi-Monopole”

16 CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY

11 POMMARD “Epenots”

15 VOLNAY “En Chevret”

16 MOREY SAINT DENIS “Clos Sorbe”

16 VOLNAY CAILLERETS “Ancienne Cuvee”
14 HANZELL

16 NUIT St. GEORGES “Proces”

11 CHATEAU CORTON GRANCEY Grand Cru
16 CLOS DE MOUCHES

15 CORTON ROGNET Grand Cru

12 ECHEZEAUX Grand Cru
e%ﬂ/?ﬂ/ %/ ercre

16 LE VOLTE

15 LE SERRE NUEVE dell’ORNELLAIA
13 CAMPACCIO riserva

16 CA’MARCANDA “Magari”
16 ORENO

15 LUCE

16 GUADO al TASSO

16 TIGNANELLO

15 ORNELLAIA

15 SASSICAIA

15 SOLAIA

13 MASSETO

Meiomi

Domain Coillot
Domain devillard
Far Niente
Flowers

A. Summit

Jean Grivot
Domain Chevalier
Domain Coillot
Tolot-Beaut

L. Latour

Domain des Perdrix
Latour

Oliver Leflaive

L. Latour

J. Drouhin
Bouchard

Hanzell

J. Drouhin

L. Latour

J. Drouhin
Domain Chevalier

Domain Meo-Camuzet

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
Tenuta dell’Ornelaia
R. Guldener

A. Gaja

Sete Ponti
Frescobaldi

P. Antinori

P. Antinori

L. Antinori

Tenuta San Guido

P. Antinori

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

Monterey

Cote d’Or

Cote de Beaune
Russian River
Sonoma
Oregon

Cote de Nuits
Cote de Beaune
Cote d’Or

Cote de Beaune
Cote de Nuits
Cote d’Or

Cote de Nuits
Cote d’Or

Cote de Beaune
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Beaune
Sonoma Valley
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote d’Or

Cote d’Or

Cote de Beaune

Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana

Toscana

130

160

180

210

225

235

235

245

260

260

275

295

310

335

335

360

360

385

460

535

545

560

1260

160

285

295

310

345

435

460

485

885

910

1360

2450



] -
DB ranelle di Mentaleine

13 FATTORIA DEI BARBI
13 CASTELLO BANFI

12 IL POGGIONE

13 POGIO ALLE MURA
13 RENNINA

12 BIONDI SANTI “Annata”

Jmnaricirie

12 MASI “Costasera”
14 ALLEGRINI
08 BERTANI

12 DAL FORNO ROMANO

@/@%m/(

13 PRUNOTTO
15 CERETTO

14 PIO CESARE
14 DAGROMIS
13 CANNUBI

14 SPERSS
)
@mﬁm@m

13 REYNA

15 CERETTO

16 SITO MORESCO

14 PIO CESARE

11 SANTO STEFANO “Asili”

14 GAJA. SORI TILDEN
YR
@a//éﬂﬂ(ﬁ

13 LA COURT
15 D’ALBA FIDES

16 BRICCO del’'UCCELONE

g//)(%%'d/ Reds

05 MICROCLIMA
14 TAURASI

04 TERROIR

Fattoria Dei Barbi
Banfi

IL Poggione
Banfi

A. Gaja

Biondi Santi

Masi
G. Allegrini
G. Bertani

Dal Forno Romano

Prunotto

Ceretto

Pio Cesare

A. Gaja

Marchesi di Barolo

A. Gaja

M. Chiarlo
Ceretto

A. Gaja

Pio Cesare
Bruno Giacosa

A. Gaja

M. Chiarlo
P. Cesare

Giacomo Bologna

Papaioannou
Masterobernardino

Papaioannou

Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana

Toscana

Veneto
Veneto
Veneto

Veneto

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemone

Piemonte

Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte

Nemea
Campania

Nemea

235

310

325

345

685

710

245

310

485

1390

210

245

335

385

405

1040

210

245

260

335

660

1900

210

225

285

210

210

260






